
LOT 80 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
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REILAND THOMAS R/REILAND NANCY
469 SW MAPLETON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-2133
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1532/2798 2/10/2025 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNCH RENEE MCKENZIE

REILAND THOMAS R

1257/2552 7/11/2013 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY L & SHARON L MEE

RENEE MCKENZIE (SIN
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SALE:2:1: LOT 80 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATIONS

SALE:1:1: LOT 80 SANTE FE RIVER PLANTATIONS

000054278 Electrical Servic 10/20/2025

000052616 Storage Building 10,700 03/17/2025

31038 MAINT/ALTR 50 05/15/2013

9424 SFR 285 03/08/1995

2026HX Base Yr

469 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,099 128.1753 143.56 301,332 1995 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1801

BAS 1,801 100 1,801 193,914

FGR 462 55 254 27,348

FOP 100 30 30 3,230

PTO 280 5 14 1,508

2,643 2,099 225,999

BAS= W19 PTO= W20 S14 E20 N14$ S14 W34 S30 E13 S3 E15 N3FOP=
E25 N4 W25 S4$ N4 E25 N5FGR= E22 N21 W22 S21$ N35$.
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20
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22
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22

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 708.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,062

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 9,000

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,250.00 2,250.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,250

15,312

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 32,340


